
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SATURDAY SUPERSTOCK PRACTICE

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

MAZDA RACEWAY LAGUNA SECA - MONTEREY, CA

ROUND 10 OF 10 - SEPTEMBER 15-16, 2007

AMA Superstock Series presented by Dynojet

CORONA AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIPS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

20 A. Yates  1522.4481

59 J. Holden  2122.4502

155 B. Bostrom  2422.5103

99 G. May  2422.7704

311 R. Pietri  2123.0605

727 J. Stauffer  2523.2286

69 D. Eslick  1423.2517

18 C. Ulrich  2123.2898

79 B. Young  1123.2929

101 G. Mason  1823.44210

488 C. Siglin  2523.63611

621 C. Call  1123.64012

160 M. Pierce  2723.68813

44 J. Haner  2123.79914

154 J. Pittman  2623.85515

62 D. Weber  1323.96516

148 C. Lewin  1624.00817

61 S. Jensen  1124.06418

108 L. Mullen  2024.40519

569 J. King  1624.45120

192 L. Williams  2024.55121

907 B. Thompson  1124.64622

851 B. Puetz  2424.65123

232 C. Rolland  1024.67124

269 J. Rock Page  2324.69125

751 T. Savoca  2225.05826

806 R. Mcdaniel  1825.10727

713 G. White  1725.52228

302 S. Villa  1325.61529

161 S. Zvik  1025.67430

298 M. Garza  2325.68931

166 J. Ellingson  1626.25732

771 J. Layman  2426.27633

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

20 A. Yates  1217.7511

59 J. Holden  2117.7982

155 B. Bostrom  1217.8953

99 G. May  2317.9094

18 C. Ulrich  2018.1815

79 B. Young  1718.3536

69 D. Eslick  1318.3847

621 C. Call  1918.7588

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

59 J. Holden  2219.5201

20 A. Yates  1919.7192

99 G. May  1720.0783

155 B. Bostrom  1720.0814

18 C. Ulrich  2020.1345

79 B. Young  1220.4166

69 D. Eslick  2120.4967

621 C. Call  2720.8518
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BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SATURDAY SUPERSTOCK PRACTICE

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED
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ROUND 10 OF 10 - SEPTEMBER 15-16, 2007

AMA Superstock Series presented by Dynojet

CORONA AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIPS

SEGMENT #4
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

20 A. Yates  1525.6261

99 G. May  2325.7912

59 J. Holden  2125.7943

155 B. Bostrom  1725.9874

727 J. Stauffer  2426.3135

69 D. Eslick  1426.3406

18 C. Ulrich  1526.4307

79 B. Young  1426.4498

311 R. Pietri  2026.6919

101 G. Mason  1826.86410

488 C. Siglin  2726.87211

62 D. Weber  1826.95912

61 S. Jensen  1526.99513

44 J. Haner  1627.11114

907 B. Thompson  1127.25215

621 C. Call  2727.29116

148 C. Lewin  1527.52517

108 L. Mullen  1827.54118

154 J. Pittman  1527.54619

160 M. Pierce  1527.67720

851 B. Puetz  2427.89021

806 R. Mcdaniel  2127.92522

298 M. Garza  1827.93823

192 L. Williams  1927.94724

751 T. Savoca  2027.96125

269 J. Rock Page  1927.97826

569 J. King  1528.02427

232 C. Rolland  1528.14228

302 S. Villa  1228.31229

713 G. White  1728.93030

166 J. Ellingson  1529.14431

161 S. Zvik  1029.24432

771 J. Layman  2229.64233
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